
Club Name  Club Advisor  When  Time  Teacher Email

Authors in the Making  Mrs. Whittington  Tuesdays Lunch  mwhittington@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Ballet Folklorico Mrs. Hudson/Mr. Sosa Fridays 3:15 - 4:15p ehudson@murrieta.k12.ca.us or
asosa@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Car Club  Mr. Saylor  Fridays Lunch  tsaylor@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Cheer Club Mrs. Young/Mrs.
Rodriguez Mondays/Tuesdays Tryouts in April/Application

Required
cyoung@murrieta.k12.ca.us or

sbrodriguez@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Chess Club  Mrs. Gaskill  Thursdays  Lunch  kgaskill@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Choir Club  Mrs. Peeler  Wednesdays  1:50–3:00p  kpeeler@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Dance Club Mrs. Guzman/Mr.
Henning Mondays Lunch kguzman@murrieta.k12.ca.us or

bhenning@murrieta.k12.cal.us

Drama Club Mrs. Davis First Monday of every
month Lunch ehdavis@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Garden Club  Mrs. Boggess  Mondays  3:10-4:00p  kboggess@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Girls Basketball Club Ms. Hernandez Fridays Lunch dhernandez@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Homework & Music Club  Mrs. Louden  Thursdays  Lunch  slouden@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Interact Club Ms. Hernandez Wednesdays Lunch dhernandez@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Lunch Bunch Mrs. Ramirez Mondays Lunch nramirez@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Marvel Movie Club  Mrs. Boggess  Thursdays  Lunch  kboggess@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Military United Mrs. Gaskill  Mondays  Lunch  kgaskill@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Mountain Bike Club  Mr. Henning  Thursdays 3:05-5:00p bhenning@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Pokemon TCG Club  Mr. Doring  Thursdays  3:15-4:15p jdoring@murrieta.k12.ca.us

School Clean Up Crew  Mr. Picchiottino  Fridays  Lunch  tpicchiottino@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Skate Club  Mr. Picchiottino  Fridays  Lunch  tpicchiottino@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Soccer Club Ms. Hernandez Thursdays Lunch dhernandez@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Student Venture Club  Mrs. Cox  Thursdays  Lunch  scox@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Volleyball Club  Mrs. Moon  Thursdays  Lunch  amoon@murrieta.k12.ca.us
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